

RiskXchange Recognised as a Cool Vendor in 2024 Gartner® Cool Vendor Report

LONDON, UNITED KINGDOM, September 26, 2024 / EINPresswire.com/ -- RiskXchange, a leading provider of third-party cyber risk management solutions, has been named a "Cool Vendor" in the 2024 Gartner® Cool Vendor Report. This prestigious recognition underscores RiskXchange's innovative approach to helping organisations enhance their vendor risk management and cybersecurity posture through realtime insights and a fully managed service.

Gartner's Cool Vendor designation highlights emerging vendors that bring new, innovative technologies to market and have the potential to disrupt existing processes. RiskXchange is proud to be included in this year's RiskXchange

RiskXchange

RiskXchange

RiskXchange

Risk Xchange

Risk X

report, demonstrating its leadership in simplifying and automating third-party risk management through advanced cyber risk assessment technologies.

RiskXchange's unique platform enables businesses to monitor and manage their vendor ecosystem's risk profiles, helping to meet global regulatory requirements such as DORA (Digital Operational Resilience Act), ISO 27001/2, and others. With its comprehensive managed service, the platform streamlines the onboarding process for new vendors, assesses ongoing risk, advises on mitigation strategies, and provides continuous monitoring to maintain a strong security posture.

RiskXchange's recognition as a Cool Vendor is a significant milestone as the company continues its mission to empower organisations in building resilient and compliant digital ecosystems. This accolade further solidifies RiskXchange's position as a market innovator in third-party risk management.



"We are honoured to be named a Cool Vendor by Gartner in 2024. This acknowledgment reflects our commitment to transforming how organisations manage third-party cyber risk."

Darren Craig CEO

About RiskXchange

RiskXchange is a trusted provider of third-party cyber risk management solutions. The company helps organisations streamline their vendor risk management processes, ensuring compliance with global regulatory frameworks and improving overall security posture. RiskXchange's platform enables real-time vendor risk assessments, delivering actionable insights that empower businesses to make informed decisions and mitigate risks effectively. For more information, visit www.riskxchange.com.

Darren Craig RiskXchange +44 20 3855 6060 hello@riskxchange.co Visit us on social media: LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/746679487

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.